Y

RW61_60X60X30 P2

300mMm

L

604mm

| —
-

600Mmm

1/4




DEOOEOWEE

1

—

604

300

14

572

300

14

570

295

14

12

=

250

240

230

220

210

200

190

180

170

o~
o

150

140

130

120

o

100

0
(@]

0]
(@]

~
(@]

o
o

w
o

N
o

w
(@]

N
o

(@)

2/4




T
[
\
)
'
' o
'
'
[
'
)
\

3/4




_____ T".'"'""""-'-'---------------~--------------------------—-rﬂ
_______ 0: .____________________________________________________________I '
'
' 1
T . o
[ :,
[ P
[ o
[ L
L ot
ot )
U S
s
L IIIIIIIIITIIIoIrrrrmmmmeeeeeeeeee
! "----------~--------------------~----------r'\:r ::
v '
Va '
' "
a [
a "
' -
a "
a '
a "
v [
Va "
Va "
a "
Va "
a v
a [
a "
a "
a "
a "
' v
a [
Va "
'V a :
o "
' ]
' h
a [
a '
a n
a "
a "
' n
a v
' '
R H
mmme—mem=———= - —_———y
----------------------------
i Fommmmm I o
---------- '
'
1 : :I
' H
s i
.
i
.
emmmm e m - Tee—a v
femmmmmmmm e el
R e
D e e
-------------------------
B
L L A S
'
' '
' '
' '
' '
' '
' '
[] '
' I]
' '
' '
' '
' '
'
'
.
0

4/4






